
MURLIDHAR RATANLAL EXPORTS LIMITED
UNIT- GONDALPARA JUTE MILL
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GROSS

MEDICAL
ALLOWANCES
HRA

OTHER EARNING

PF CONTRIBUTION

PF LOAN

SPECIAL LOAN

PF ADV

COMP ADV

ESI

P.TAX

INCOME TAX

ADVANCE

ELECTRICITY

LWF

CLUB

MESS

OTHERS

COIN BF

COIN CF

NET PAY

 3815814.12

 137322.31

 133060.32

 21955.00

 214632.00

 91391.00

 11043.00

 14500.00

 60000.00

 6566.00

 9850.00

 30220.00

 56991.00

 3320619.00

 1145635.36  1356721.48  17007.32  27425.57  434520.50  14221.81  569328.24  27692.30  52684.97  13326.92  157249.65

 58219.44  79102.87

 59699.21  17700.00  603.54  1227.38  25376.90  935.65  27517.64

 7854.00  13686.00  415.00

 76237.00  58476.00  1609.00  1637.00  38734.00  1248.00  36691.00

 15904.00  6713.00  4255.00  38639.00  2462.00  23418.00

 1566.00  128.00  206.00  3159.00  107.00  4274.00  208.00  397.00  100.00  898.00

 6400.00  4450.00  130.00  150.00  3260.00  110.00

 60000.00

 1000.00  4729.00  837.00

 5650.00  4200.00

 19430.00  10570.00  60.00  160.00

 3.00  9850.00  41706.00  3845.00  1587.00

 1020447.00  1219025.00  7424.00  21178.00  336149.00  10295.00  462343.00  27484.00  48443.00  13227.00  154604.00

SUPERVISOR MANAGER CLERK WATCH & WARD NEW CLERK PEON CB WATCH &
WARD

RETIRED
CLERK

RETIRED
WATCH & WARD

RETIRED PEON TRAINEE

48 25 1 1 31 1 30 2 4 1 14

Total

158

Group

Hands


